
Builder: TIARA

Year Built: 1999

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: Puerto Rico

LOA: 35' 0" (10.67m)

Beam: 13' 3" (4.04m)

Max Draft: 3' 3" (0.99m)

35FT 1999 TIARA 3500 OPEN — TIARA

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
35ft 1999 Tiara 3500 Open — TIARA from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht 35ft 1999 Tiara 3500 Open — TIARA or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3500_open/35ft_1999_tiara_3500_open/1999/240450/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/tiara/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3500_open/35ft_1999_tiara_3500_open/1999/240450/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/tiara/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3500_open/35ft_1999_tiara_3500_open/1999/240450/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3500_open/35ft_1999_tiara_3500_open/1999/240450/


2

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

15

15

15

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Dimensions

Engines

Tankage

Accommodations

Description

Electrical

Galley

Cabin

Cockpit

Master Stateroom

Head

Electronics

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

35ft 1999 Tiara 3500 Open — TIARA Page 2 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

15

Office hours

Address

35ft 1999 Tiara 3500 Open — TIARA Page 3 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Only 2 owners since built make this 35 Open very attractive. Nice, clean and alway maintain with
open check book.

If you’re looking for a versatile cruiser in the 35 express class of boats and you want quality as
well as seaworthiness, then take a look at Tiara’s 3500 Open. It features new sloping sheer lines,
a great layout, and superb fit and finish to produce a great cruising vessel that is seaworthy,
comfortable, and versatile.With its 35’6” length overall and its solid deep vee hull design, the
Tiara 3500 Open charges across the open water with confidence and grace. The express style
hull coupled with the sloping sheer lines give the 3500 Open a distinct profile that is commended
and respected out on the water.

Some options includes:

2 x 370-hp Cummins 370B diesel inboards
Starboard engine Re Build
Westerbeke generator
Watermaker
Garmin 740s GPS
New Diesel Tanks (2016)

  DYSID:3088014

Category: Cruiser Model Year: 1999

Year Built: 1999 Country: Puerto Rico

Basic Information

LOA: 35' 0" (10.67m) Beam: 13' 3" (4.04m)

Max Draft: 3' 3" (0.99m) MFG Length: 35' 6" (10.82m)

Dimensions

35ft 1999 Tiara 3500 Open — TIARA Page 4 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Displacement: 14000 Pounds Water Capacity: 70 Gallons

Holding Tank: 30 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 180 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 1 Total Berths: 3

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Modified Deep Vee

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Cummins

Model: 370B Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Dimensions

LOA: 35 ft 0 in
Beam: 13 ft 3 in
Maximum Draft: 3 ft 4 in
Displacement: 14000 lbs
Deadrise: 18 ° at Transom
Max Headroom: 6'6"

Engines

Total Power: 740 HP Engine 1: Engine Brand: Cummins Year Built: 1999 Engine Model: 370B
Engine Type: Inboard Location: Starboard Engine Hours:  Drive Type: Direct Drive Engine
Power: 370 HP Engine 2: Engine Brand: Cummins Year Built: 1999 Engine Model: 370B Engine
Type: Inboard Engine/Fuel Type: Diesel Location: Port Engine Hours:  Drive Type: Direct Drive
Engine Power: 370 HP

Tankage

Fresh Water Tanks: 1 (70 Gallons) Fuel Tanks: 2 180gal. (Total 360 Gallons) - New (2016) 
Holding Tanks: 1 (30 Gallons)

Accommodations

Number of cabins: 1 Number of heads: 1

Description

The Tiara 3500 Open is a mid-size boat that is designed for both fishing and cruising. She
performs well and provides a smooth dry ride thanks to her new hull design with more bow flair.
With a long list of both exterior and interior features, the 3500 Open— with accommodations for
up to five—will let you do plenty of fishing and cruising, in style.

Electrical

5kw Westerbeke generator
Water heater
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110v AC/ 12v DC Electrical Service
Dual 30 Amp Shore Power w/ Cords
20 Amp Automatic Battery Charger

Galley

Refrigerator / freezer
Microwave
2 burners stove
over / under storage

Cabin

Honey wood ash Interior
Reverse Cycle Marine Air
Spacious dinette to starboard
AC/DC Panels; Stereo Control Aft
Full head with shower to port

Cockpit

Swim Platform w/ Swim Ladder
Transom door
Stern Bench Seat
Aft-facing Bench Seat
Hatch to Engine Room
Freshwater/Saltwater Washdown
Tackle Station w/ Sink and Cutting board

Master Stateroom

Queen Walk around Berth
Gas Shock Hinged Storage under Berth
Hanging Locker
Additional Storage Locker

Head

Corian Counter
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Vacuflush Head
Shower w/Sump Pump

Electronics

ICOM VHF
Garmin 740s GPS
Helm AC vent
Rule Water Alarm
Ritchie Compass
Bennet Trim Tabs

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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